PFL230 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 6
PFL230 LED
Description
IP66 in both an upward or downward orientation.  Class I.

12 W
18 W
24 W
36 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 6
PFL230 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-2496 LED-12/12W/2700K 1342.3 lm 12 W 80
108-1777 LED-12/12W/3000K 1434.9 lm 12 W 80
108-1778 LED-12/12W/4000K 1573.7 lm 12 W 80
108-2497 LED-12/24W/2700K 2426.7 lm 24 W 80
108-1624 LED-12/24W/3000K 2606.4 lm 24 W 80
108-1629 LED-12/24W/4000K 2786.2 lm 24 W 80
108-2498 LED-18/18W/2700K 2013.4 lm 18 W 80
108-1785 LED-18/18W/3000K 2152.3 lm 18 W 80
108-1786 LED-18/18W/4000K 2360.6 lm 18 W 80
108-2499 LED-18/36W/2700K 3640 lm 36 W 80
108-1727 LED-18/36W/3000K 3909.6 lm 36 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
108-1728 LED-18/36W/4000K 4179.3 lm 36 W 80
108-2500 LED-12/12W/2700K 1356.8 lm 12 W 80
108-1779 LED-12/12W/3000K 1450.4 lm 12 W 80
108-1780 LED-12/12W/4000K 1590.8 lm 12 W 80
108-1625 LED-12/24W/3000K 2634.7 lm 24 W 80